Agilent Technologies

Sample name: M2257-Levetiracetam-01 Injection date:
Instrument: A010 Location:

Inj. volume: 2 Type:

Acqg. method: HPLC Sample amount:

Processing method:

Manually modified:

DAD1H,Sig=200.0,4.0 Ref=360.0,100.0

1600
1400
12001
1000

8001
= 600-
£

4007

200

-200-
-4001

44.107

Signal:

06 1 15 2 25 3 35 4 45 5 55 6 65 7 75 8 85 9 95 10 105 11 115 12 125 13 135 14 145 15
Time [min]

DAD1H,Sig=200.0,4.0 Ref=360.0,100.0

RT [min] Type Width [min] Area Height Area%
4107 MMm 0.47 5710.31 1005.60 100.00



